
First Last County email

Mike Andrews Randolph
Skip Armes Searcy
Rachel Bearden Hot Spring
Randy Black Montgomery
Lance Blythe Greene
Robin Bridges Union
Tyler Caston Stone
Terrell Davis Pike
Olivia Foster Carroll
Matt Fryer Crawford
Keith Gresham Dallas
Danny Griffin Van Buren
Johnny Gunsaulis Benton
Brian Haller White
Kevin Lawson Perry
Jerri Lephiew Columbia
Mike McClintock Boone
Michelle Mobley Cleburne
Michael Paskewitz Izard
Keith Perkins Lonoke
Bobby Powell Yell
Brad Runsick Fulton
Brian See Marion

mandrews@uaex.edu 
garmes@uaex.edu 
rlbearden@uaex.edu 
rblack@uaex.edu 
lblythe@uaex.edu 
rbridges@uaex.edu 
tacaston@uaex.edu 
tadavis@uaex.edu 
ofoster@uaex.edu 
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jgunsaulis@uaex.edu 
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klawson@uaex.edu 
jlephiew@uaex.edu 
mmcclintock@uaex.edu 
mmobley@uaex.edu 
mpaskewitz@uaex.edu 
kperkins@uaex.edu 
blpowell@uaex.edu 
brunsick@uaex.edu 
bsee@uaex.edu
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